APPETIZERS

MARINATED MIXED OLIVES
BREADS

Roasted garlic
& parsley butter Ciabatta.

Add Cheese.

Sourdough bread.

STARTERS

HOT HONEY CHICKEN GOUJONS
Crispy fried chicken bites
tossed in hot sriracha & honey.

CHICKEN GOUJONS

served with Teriyaki mayo.

SALT AND PEPPER SQUID
Salt & pepper lightly dusted
squid,with lemon.

HADDOCK BITES

Served with cornichon tartare
sauce and a lemon wedge.

£4.00

£4.00

£1.00
£2.00

£8.00

£8.00

£7.00

£8.00

CHILLI & GARLIC KING PRAWNS £ 10.00

Served with salad garnish,lemon
wedge and toasted Ciabatta.

SHARING CAMEMBERT
Chutney and sourdough bread.
Fancy more bread!

SIDES
COLESLAW

ONION RINGS
HOUSE SIDE SALAD
PARMESAN

FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES
PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES

£1.
£4.
£4.

£2.
£4.

£5.
£6.

£12.95
£1.50
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00

00
50

50
50

THURSDAY TO SATURDAY 5PM -
WEDNESDAY BURGER NIGHT

(PLEASE SEE SEPERATE BURGER MENUizgéj

9PM

-
i

MENU

WHITTLES

kitchen

MAINS

TERIYAKI OR SWEET CHILLI
CHICKEN OR PUMPKIN DONBURI

Served with rice, julienne
carrots, edamame, spring onions,
crispy onions and sesame seeds.

HALF ROAST CHICKEN

with a glaze from the daily choice.
Served with garlic fries and coleslaw.
ASK YOUR SERVER FOR CHOICES

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN WITH
JAPANESE BREADCRUMBS

Served with chive mash,garlic and
parsley butter and seasonal veg.

FISH AND CHIPS Large £15.95
Served with chips, tartare sauce

Small £10.95
garden peas and a lemon wedge.
PREFER YOUR FISH UNBATTERED ASK YOUR SERVER

SCAMPI Large £13.50
Served with fries,tartare sauce Small £9.95

garden peas and a lemon wedge.

HAM EGG AND CHIPS

slow cooked honey and wholegrain mustard
glazed ham served with two fried eggs and
chips and salad garnish.

£15.00

£15.50

£15.00

£14.95

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA
Pancetta, egg and parmesan cream,
topped with shaved Parmesan.
served with small salad and roasted garlic bread.

£14.95

PRAWN LINGUINE

King prawns with shallots,garlic
& a spicey white wine tomato sauce.
served with small salad and roasted garlic bread.

£16.50

£2.00

Add Parmesan

BURGERS

DOUBLE SMASHED CHEESEBURGER £14.95

2 X 4.0z smashed patties with house burger sauce,
cheese, lettuce, tomato, sautéed onion,gherkin.
Served with fries and coleslaw.

CHICKEN CLUB

Pan fried chicken layered with
lettuce, tomato,streaky bacon,cheese,avocado.
Served with fries and coleslaw.

MOVING MOUNTAINS VEGAN

Vegan brioche bun, vegan burger, vegan
mayo,lettuce, tomato, onion, gherkins, vegan
cheese. Served with fries and coleslaw.

SALADS

£15.00

£15.00

HOUSE £8.99
Mixed leaves,red onion,cucumber,tomato,

tossed in a French vinaigrette.

CHICKEN & BACON CAESAR £14.95
Chicken & bacon, Romaine lettuce, caesar

dressing, parmesan and croutons.

Add Chicken £2.00
Add Bacon £1.50

BROWNIE £7.00

warm chocolate brownie, served with chocolate
sauce,vanilla ice cream & fresh strawberry garnish.

TRIO OF ICE CREAM £6.50
Three scoops of your choice of ice creanm,

decorated with sauce and wafer curls.

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING £7.00

warm sticky toffee served with toffee sauce and
your choice of ice cream or custard.

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY £8.00
your server will let you know!

served with fresh strawberry and coulis.

CHURROS £7.00

Hot churros drizzled with strawberry/chocolate o}
toffee sauce.

CHEESEBOARD £12.99

Red Leciester, Cheddar, Stilton & Brie, served
with chutney, grapes and crackers.



WH ITE WINE 175ml Bottle

LE HAVRE PAIX DE BLANC (HOUSE) add

A crisp, aromatic and refreshing dry white wine. Fine and
lively with white pear and floral aromas

MONTE DI CELLO DOC VEGAN (V) (W) £6.75 £24.00

Refreshing crisp and dry with good weight and balance.

BRUNO ANDREU - SAUVIGNON BLANC £7.00 £25.00

Dry,fresh & fruity wine with subtle gooseberry and lime
aromas.

DOUGLAS GREEN - CHARDONNAY (V) (S) £6.99 £25.00

Pale straw with peaches and nectarine aromas and a soft
palate.

BRUNO ANDREU - VIOGNIER £7.25 £26.00
Fresh & fruity viognier with citrus peach and delicious
apricot flavours.

3RD ROCK - SAUVIGNON BLANC (V) (0) (W) £9.00 £33.00

A vibrant estate bottled organic sauvignon with generous
tropical fruit, prink grapefruit and lemongrass notes.

RED WINE 175ml Bottle

LE HAVRE PAIX DE ROUGE (HOUSE) £6.50 £23.00

A medium-bodied ruby red wine that displays red fruits, currants
and a hint of spice.

SANTA ALBA - MERLOT (W) £7.00 £25.00

intense red fruit flavours of strawberries and raspberries.

FRANSCHHOEK CELLAR BAKER STATION (V)(S) £7.50 £27.00
shiraz - deep & silky, great with red meat

CHACABUCO - MALBEC (V) (W) £8.50  £29.00
Firm, juicy structure, great fruit expression, smooth tannins and
a lively finish.

INTEGRO PRIMITIVIO - ITALY (0) £8.75 £31.00
full bodied, well balanced with a good finish.

Certified organic

REAL RUBIO - RIOJA (S) £9.00 £33.00

Delicious integration of Morello Cherry and sweet spice
displayed in this award winning wine.

ROSE WINE & SPARKLING ;5.1 Bottle

VIGNEROUS L’EXPERIENCE (HOUSE) £7.50 £27.00
Grenache & Merlot. Lively summer fruits & slightly dry
EXHIB’ ROSE (W) £7.95 £29.00

Delicious fragrant nose, dry, with oodles of strawberry summer
fruit flavours.

BOTTER PROSECCO 125ml £6.00 Bottle £27.00

(0) ORGANIC (V) VEGAN (S) SUSTAINABLE
(W) WHITTLES CHOICE

Y
GIN

GORDONS (37.5%)
GORDONS PINK (30%)

GORDONS SICILIAN LEMON (37.5%)
BEEFEATERS BLOOD ORANGE (37.5%)
KURO GIN (PEACH OR BLOSSOM) (40%)

HENDRICKS (41.4%)

CONKER GIN (DORSET) (40%)

BOMBAY BRAMBLE (37.5%)
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE (40%)

SIPSMITH LONDON DRY (41.6%)
CAPESTHORNE RAPSBERRY & BLUEBERRY (40%)

SLINGSBURY GOOSEBERRY GIN (40%)
POTHERCARY ORGANIC GIN (44.5%)

VODKA

SMIRNOFF (37.5%)
FINLANDIA (40%)

CANYERO MANGO & PASSION FRUIT (20%)

ABSOLUTE MANDARIN (40%)

GREY GOOSE ORIGINAL OR LE CITRON (40%)

RUM

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA (37.5%)

HAVANA 3 (40%)

BACARDI COCONUT (32%)
RON CALADOS DARK (37.5%)
HAVANA 7 (40%)

GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL (40%)

BACARDI SPICED RUM (35%)
KRACKEN (40%)

WHISKEY & COGNAC

JACK DANIELS (40%)
JAMESONS WHISKEY (40%)
BULLIET BOURBON (45%)
BULLIET RYE (45%)

GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL (40%)
WOODFORD RESERVE (43.2%)

COURVOISIER (40%)
HENNESSY VS (40%)

ASK YOUR SERVER FOR OUR
COCKTAIL MENU!

W DRINKS MENy '@T

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.95
£4.10
£4.20
£4.20
£3.80
£4.10
£4.50
£4.70
£4.80

£3.50
£3.60
£4.00
£4.10
£5.20

£3.50
£3.80
£3.80
£3.50
£4.00
£4.50
£3.90
£4.50

£3.50
£3.95
£4.50

£4.50
£4.75

£4.95
£4.30

£4.50

LIQUEUR

ARCHERS SCHNAPPS (18%) £3.50
PIMMS (25%) £3.50
TIA MARIA (20%) £3.80
BAILEYS (17%) £3.80
ANTICA SAMBUCA (38%) £4.00
GRAND MARNIER (40%) £4.00
DISARONNO (28%) £4.10
ADD YOUR FAVOURITE TIPPLE TO OUR £6.95
FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE

BEER & CIDER - DRAUGHT

GROLSCH PREMIUM PILSNER (3.4%) £5.00
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO ITALY (5%) £6.20
ASAHI SUPER DRY JAPAN (5%) £6.10
CORNISH ORCHARD GOLD CIDER (4.5%) £5.30
MEANTIME ANYTIME IPA ENGLAND (4.5%) £5.80
BOTTLES

CORNISH ORCHARDS RASPBERRY & ELDERFLOWER £5.10
CORNISH ORCHARDS CHERRY & BLACKBERRY £5.10
CORONA EXTRA MEXICO (4.5%) £4.60
PERONI GF £4.25
PERONI £4.10
PERONI 0% o o
ASAHI 0% £3.80
ASAHI £4.10

LONDON PRIDE

SOFT DRINKS

PEPSI £2.00
DIET PEPSI £1.80
LEMONADE £1.80
LIME & SODA £2.00
FANTA £3.50
APPLETISER £3.50
ELDERFLOWER PRESSE £3.50
COKE (BOTTLE) £2.95

DIET COKE (BOTTLE) £2.75

£5.50

SCHWEPPES TONIC £2.00
SCHWEPPES
SLIMLINE TONIC

FEVERTREE MIXERS £2.50
CHOICE OF: MEDITERRANEAN TONIC,
INDIAN TONIC, SLIMLINE TONIC,
ELDERFLOWER TONIC & GINGER ALE

JUICES £2.95
ORANGE, APPLE, PINEAPPLE,
CRANBERRY & GRAPEFRUIT

£1.80



