APPETIZERS	
MARINATED MIXED OLIVES	£4.00
BREADS Roasted garlic & parsley butter Ciabatta.	£4.00
Add Cheese. Sourdough bread.	£1.00
STARTERS	£2.00
HOT HONEY CHICKEN GOUJONS Crispy fried chicken bites tossed in hot sriracha & honey.	£8.00
CHICKEN GOUJONS served with Teriyaki mayo.	28.00
SALT AND PEPPER SQUID Salt & pepper lightly dusted squid, with lemon.	£7.00
HADDOCK BITES Served with cornichon tartare sauce and a lemon wedge.	£8.00
CHILLI & GARLIC KING PRAWNS Served with salad garnish, lemon wedge and toasted Ciabatta.	£ 10.00
SHARING CAMEMBERT	£12.95
Chutney and sourdough bread. Fancy more bread!	£1.50
SIDES	
COLESLAW	£1.50
ONION RINGS	£4.00
HOUSE SIDE SALAD	£4.00
PARMESAN	£2.00
FRIES	£4.50
SWEET POTATO FRIES	£5.50

PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES

£6.50

THURSDAY TO SATURDAY 5PM - 9PM
WEDNESDAY BURGER NIGHT
(PLEASE SEE SEPERATE BURGER MENU)

MENU

WHITTLES

kitchen

MAINS

TERIYAKI OR SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN OR PUMPKIN DONBURI £15.00

Served with rice, julienne carrots, edamame, spring onions, crispy onions and sesame seeds.

HALF ROAST CHICKEN
with a glaze from the daily choice.
Served with garlic fries and coleslaw.
ASK YOUR SERVER FOR CHOICES

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN WITH £15.00 JAPANESE BREADCRUMBS

Served with chive mash, garlic and parsley butter and seasonal veg.

FISH AND CHIPS Large £15.95 Served with chips, tartare sauce garden peas and a lemon wedge. Small £10.95

PREFER YOUR FISH UNBATTERED ASK YOUR SERVER

SCAMPI
Served with fries, tartare sauce garden peas and a lemon wedge.

Large £13.50
Small £9.95

HAM EGG AND CHIPS £14.95

slow cooked honey and wholegrain mustard glazed ham served with two fried eggs and chips and salad garnish.

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA £14.95

Pancetta, egg and parmesan cream, topped with shaved Parmesan. served with small salad and roasted garlic bread.

PRAWN LINGUINE £16.50

King prawns with shallots,garlic & a spicey white wine tomato sauce. served with small salad and roasted garlic bread.

Add Parmesan £2.00

BURGERS

DOUBLE SMASHED CHEESEBURGER £14.95 2 x 4.oz smashed patties with house burger sauce, cheese, lettuce, tomato, sautéed onion, gherkin.

Served with fries and coleslaw.

CHICKEN CLUB

Pan fried chicken layered with

Pan fried chicken layered with lettuce, tomato, streaky bacon, cheese, avocado. Served with fries and coleslaw.

MOVING MOUNTAINS VEGAN £15.00

Vegan brioche bun, vegan burger, vegan mayo,lettuce, tomato, onion, gherkins, vegan cheese. Served with fries and coleslaw.

SALADS

HOUSE £8.99

Mixed leaves, red onion, cucumber, tomato, tossed in a French vinaigrette.

CHICKEN & BACON CAESAR £14.95

Chicken & bacon, Romaine lettuce, caesar dressing, parmesan and croutons.

Add Chicken £2.00
Add Bacon £1.50

DESSERTS

BROWNIE

£7.00

warm chocolate brownie, served with chocolate sauce, vanilla ice cream & fresh strawberry garnish.

TRIO OF ICE CREAM

£6.50

Three scoops of your choice of ice cream, decorated with sauce and wafer curls.

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

£7.00

warm sticky toffee served with toffee sauce and your choice of ice cream or custard.

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY

28.00

your server will let you know! served with fresh strawberry and coulis.

CHURROS

£7.00

Hot churros drizzled with strawberry/chocolate or toffee sauce.

CHEESEBOARD

£12.99

Red Leciester, Cheddar, Stilton & Brie, served with chutney, grapes and crackers.

WHITE WINE	175ml	Bottle	W DRINKS MENU W		
LE HAVRE PAIX DE BLANC (HOUSE) A crisp, aromatic and refreshing dry white wine. Fine an lively with white pear and floral aromas MONTE DI CELLO DOC VEGAN (V) (W) Refreshing crisp and dry with good weight and balance. BRUNO ANDREU - SAUVIGNON BLANC Dry, fresh & fruity wine with subtle gooseberry and lime aromas. DOUGLAS GREEN - CHARDONNAY (V) (S) Pale straw with peaches and nectarine aromas and a soft palate.	£6.75 £7.00 £6.99	£23.00 £24.00 £25.00 £25.00	GIN GORDONS (37.5%) GORDONS PINK (30%) GORDONS SICILIAN LEMON (37.5%) BEEFEATERS BLOOD ORANGE (37.5%) KURO GIN (PEACH OR BLOSSOM) (40%) HENDRICKS (41.4%) CONKER GIN (DORSET) (40%) BOMBAY BRAMBLE (37.5%)	£3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.95 £4.10 £4.20 £4.20	LIQUEUR ARCHERS SCHNAPPS (18%) £3.50 PIMMS (25%) £3.50 TIA MARIA (20%) £3.80 BAILEYS (17%) £3.80 ANTICA SAMBUCA (38%) £4.00 GRAND MARNIER (40%) £4.00 DISARONNO (28%) £4.10 ADD YOUR FAVOURITE TIPPLE TO OUR FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE
BRUNO ANDREU - VIOGNIER Fresh & fruity viognier with citrus peach and delicious apricot flavours. 3RD ROCK - SAUVIGNON BLANC (V) (0) (W) A vibrant estate bottled organic sauvignon with generous tropical fruit, prink grapefruit and lemongrass notes.	£9.00	£26.00 £33.00	BOMBAY SAPPHIRE (40%) SIPSMITH LONDON DRY (41.6%) CAPESTHORNE RAPSBERRY & BLUEBERRY (40%) SLINGSBURY GOOSEBERRY GIN (40%) POTHERCARY ORGANIC GIN (44.5%)	£3.80 £4.10 £4.50 £4.70 £4.80	BEER & CIDER - DRAUGHT GROLSCH PREMIUM PILSNER (3.4%) £5.00 PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO ITALY (5%) £6.20
RED WINE LE HAVRE PAIX DE ROUGE (HOUSE) A medium-bodied ruby red wine that displays red and a hint of spice. SANTA ALBA - MERLOT (W) intense red fruit flavours of strawberries and reference from the flavours of strawberries and reference flavours of strawberries and refer	£7.00 Paspberries £7.50 £8.50 Smooth tann	£25.00 £27.00 £29.00	VODKA SMIRNOFF (37.5%) FINLANDIA (40%) CANYERO MANGO & PASSION FRUIT (20%) ABSOLUTE MANDARIN (40%) GREY GOOSE ORIGINAL OR LE CITRON (40%) RUM BACARDI CARTA BLANCA (37.5%) HAVANA 3 (40%) BACARDI COCONUT (32%) RON CALADOS DARK (37.5%) HAVANA 7 (40%) GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL (40%) BACARDI SPICED RUM (35%) KRACKEN (40%)	£3.50 £3.60 £4.00 £4.10 £5.20 £3.50 £3.80 £3.80 £3.50 £4.00 £4.50 £4.50	ASAHI SUPER DRY JAPAN (5%) CORNISH ORCHARD GOLD CIDER (4.5%) E5.30 MEANTIME ANYTIME IPA ENGLAND (4.5%) BOTTLES CORNISH ORCHARDS RASPBERRY & ELDERFLOWER £5.10 CORNISH ORCHARDS CHERRY & BLACKBERRY £5.10 CORONA EXTRA MEXICO (4.5%) PERONI GF PERONI GF PERONI 94.10 PERONI 0% ASAHI 0% ASAHI £4.10 LONDON PRIDE
ROSE WINE & SPARKLING VIGNEROUS L'EXPERIENCE (HOUSE) Grenache & Merlot. Lively summer fruits & slight EXHIB' ROSE (W) Delicious fragrant nose, dry, with oodles of struit flavours. BOTTER PROSECCO 125ml £6.00 (0) ORGANIC (V) VEGAN (S) SUSTA (W) WHITTLES CHOICE	£7.95 trawberry s	£27.00 £29.00	WHISKEY & COGNAC JACK DANIELS (40%) JAMESONS WHISKEY (40%) BULLIET BOURBON (45%) BULLIET RYE (45%) GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL (40%) WOODFORD RESERVE (43.2%) COURVOISIER (40%) HENNESSY VS (40%) ASK YOUR SERVER FOR OUR COCKTAIL MENU!	£3.50 £3.95 £4.50 £4.50 £4.75 £4.95 £4.30 £4.50	SOFT DRINKS PEPSI £2.00 SCHWEPPES TONIC £2.00 DIET PEPSI £1.80 SCHWEPPES LEMONADE £1.80 SLIMLINE TONIC LIME & SODA £2.00 FEVERTREE MIXERS £2.50 FANTA £3.50 CHOICE OF: MEDITERRANEAN TONIC, INDIAN TONIC, SLIMLINE TONIC, INDIAN TONIC, SLIMLINE TONIC, ELDERFLOWER PRESSE £3.50 JUICES £2.95 COKE (BOTTLE) £2.95 DIET COKE (BOTTLE) £2.75